

Ä
C.A.No. 2708 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA.1 in
Civil Appeal No.2708/2000(For Preliminary Hearing)

DAMODHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVAJI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for amendment of cause title)

Date : 22/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.G.V.Chandrasekhar,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for amendment of cause title is allowed.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER